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WG ballot results (revised*)

D2.2 WG recirculation ballot

Voters 229

Approve 108

Disapprove 21

Disapprove w/o 
comment

1

Response rate 62.88%

Abstention rate 9.72%

Abstain 14

Approval rate 83.72%

Returns 144

7.58%Abstention rate

57.64%Response rate

3Disapprove w/o 
comment

10Abstain

73.11%Approval rate

D2.0 Initial WG ballot

132Returns

32Disapprove

87Approve

229Voters

Ballot met required response rate >=50%, abstention rate < 30%, and approval rate >=75%

*Revised ballot results at the close of the Sep’09 interim (2 ballot flips at the meeting)

7.86%Abstention rate

61.14%Response rate

2Disapprove w/o 
comment

11Abstain

76.38%Approval rate

D2.1 WG recirculation ballot

140Returns

30Disapprove

97Approve

229Voters
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Unsatisfied comments history (revised*)

*Revised statistics at the close of the Sep’09 interim (closed 24 negative comments at the meeting)

P802.3ba WG ballot unsatisfied comments history
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Progress made in the meeting

Achieved the meeting goals
Resolved/responded to all 234 comments received on D2.2

Reviewed all T(71), TR (91), E (54) and ERs (18) in the meeting 
13 TR/ER comments need signoff from 1 commenter

Request to generate D2.3, for WG recirculation, based on 
D2.2 and recorded comments in the database
Thanks to the Task Force, Editorial team, volunteers and 
contributors for your efforts in reviewing and resolving the 
comments during the meeting
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20092008

IEEE P802.3ba Task Force Timeline
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* Adopted by IEEE P802.3ba TF at March 08 Plenary
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Sl.# Description Date Day

# of 
business 

days

# of 
calendar 

days Status/Remarks
Mar Plenary meeting (Mar 9 to Mar 12) 12-Mar Thu
Initial Working Group ballot D2.0 - Opens 12-Mar Thu Done
Initial Working Group ballot D2.0 - Closes 16-Apr Thu 35 Done
Proposed response posted 30-Apr Thu 10 Done
May interim meeting ends (May 4 to May 7) 7-May Thu
D2.1 Editing starts on following Mon 11-May Mon
First WG ballot recirculation D2.1 - Opens 1-Jun Mon 15
First WG ballot recirculation D2.1 - Closes 26-Jun Fri 25 25 day circulation
Proposed response posted 9-Jul Thu 9
July Plenary meeting (Jul 13 to Jul 16) 16-Jul Thu
D2.2 Editing starts on following Mon 20-Jul Mon
Second WG ballot recirculation D2.2 - Opens 19-Aug Wed 22
Second WG ballot recirculation D2.2 - Closes 2-Sep Wed 15 15 day recirc
Proposed response posted 17-Sep Thu 10
Sep interim meeting (Sep 21 to Sep 24) 24-Sep Thu
D2.3 Editing starts on following Mon 28-Sep Mon
Third WG ballot recirculation D2.3 - Opens 15-Oct Thu 13 **2wks+2d for draft complete!!
Third WG ballot recirculation D2.3 - Closes 29-Oct Thu 15 15 day recirc

Proposed response posted 12-Nov Thu 10

Requirement to req Sponsor ballot:      
No new unresolved negatives and       

No substantive (normative) changes

Nov Plenary meeting (Nov 16 to Nov 19) 19-Nov Thu
D3.0 ready at closing plenary          
EC approval on Friday 11/20

Mandatory Editorial coordination (MEC) 30-Nov Mon 7 2 days for US Thanksgiving Nov 26-27
Initial Sponsor ballot D3.0 - Opens 7-Dec Mon 5 Requires 5 business days before ballot
Initial Sponsor ballot D3.0 - Closes 5-Jan Tue 30 Min 30 day electronic ballot
Proposed response posted 21-Jan Thu 11 Including new year holiday
Jan interim meeting (Jan 25 to Jan 29) Estimated 25-Jan Mon Estimated dates, subject to change

Proposed schedule till Sponsor ballot
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Summary

Resolved/Responded to all comments received on D2.2
Please email to the Chair, Chief Editor, or STF Chairs, if you are 
satisfied with resolution to your TR/ER comments

Request to generate D2.3, based on D2.2 and as per 
recorded comments in the database
Request to go to 15 day WG recirculation as appropriate
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